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KINBESTER
Stock

Quantity

10kgs

120kgs
30kgs

100kgs
140kgs

70kgs
20kgs
20kgs
70kgs
1kgs
50kgs
100kgs
bkgs
70kgs
bkgs
10kgs
30kgs
90kgs
110kgs
300kgs
50kgs
20kgs
15kgs

2kgs

15kgs
220kgs
Skgs
10kgs
670kgs

10kgs
400kgs
300kgs
15kgs
30kgs
25kgs

bkgs
25kgs
50kgs
300kgs
40kgs
30kgs
10kgs
400kgs
4200kgs
Tkgs
150kgs
3kgs
550kgs
300kgs
250kgs
200kgs
130kgs
30kgs
3kgs
180kgs
100kgs
1kg
60kgs
10kgs

Product Name

(4R)-5-[1, I’ -Biphenyl1]-4-Y1-4-[[ (1, 1-

Dimethylethoxy)Carbonyl]Amino]-2-Methyl-2-Pentenoic Acid Ethyl

Ester

1-(2, 3-Dichlorophenyl) Piperazine Hydrochloride
1-(2-Chlorophenyl)Piperazine Hydrochloride

1- (2-Hydroxyphenyl) Piperazine
1-(2-Methoxyphenethyl) Piperazine

1- (2-Methoxyphenyl) Piperazine Hydrochloride
1-(2-Methylphenyl)Piperazine Hydrochloride
1-(3, 4-Dimethylphenyl) Piperazine

1-(3-Chlorophenyl) —4- (3—-Chloropropyl)Piperazine Hydrochloride

1-(4-Chlorophenyl)Piperazine Dihydrochloride
1- (4-Fluorobenzyl)Piperazine Dihydrochloride
1-(4-Fluorophenyl) Piperazine Dihydrochloride
1-(4-Methoxyphenyl) Piperazine Dihydrochloride

1- (Hydroxyethyl) -4-(4-Chloro Benzhydryl)Piperazine Hcl

1-[[4-(1, 1-Dimethylethyl)Phenyl]Methyl]Piperazine
1-Methyl-3-Pyrrolidinol

1-Phenylpiperazine
2-(1-Ethylpyrrolidin-3-Y1) -2, 2-Diphenylacetonitrile
2-(2-Chloroethoxy)Acetamide

2, 6-Dimethyl-4H-Pyran—4-One
2-Benzhydrylsulphinylacetic Acid
2-Bromo—-4-Nitroimidazole
2-Chloroethoxyacetonitrile
2-Hydroxy—5-Methylpyridine

3, 5-Bis(Tert—-Butyl)Benzaldehyde

3, b-Dihydroxyamylbenzene

3, 5-Di-Tert-Butylbromobenzene
3-Bromo—2-Methylaniline
3—-Chloro—2-Hydroxypropyltrimethyl Ammonium Chloride
3—-Chloro—4-Cyanopyridine
4—Chloro—1-Naphthalenecarboxylic Acid
4-Chlorodiphenylmethane

4-Hydroxyindole

4-Nitro—3-Phenyl-L-Alanine

6-[ (3-Chloropropyl) Amino]-1, 3-Dimethyluracil
6-[ (3—Chloropropyl) Amino]-1, 3-Dimethyluracil Hcl
6-Aminoisoquinoline

6—-Bromoisoquinoline

6—Chloroisoquinoline

6—Isopropylisoquinoline

8-Bromoisoquinoline

8-Chloroisoquinoline

Bis (2-Chloroethyl) Amine Hydrochloride
Buclizine Dihydrochloride

Chlorcyclizine Dihydrochloride

Clorprenaline Hydrochloride

Cyclizine Hydrochloride

Decloxizine

Diphenylmethane

Doxapram Hydrochloride Monohydrate
Dropropizine

Eprazinone Dihydrochloride

Ethyl 2-Chloroethoxyacetate

Hydroxyzine Dihydrochloride
Levodropropizine

Meclizine Dihydrochloride

Methyl 4-Methoxybutanoate
N-(2-Fluorophenyl)Piperazine Hydrochloride
N, N-Dimethyl-1-Naphthalene Carboxamide
Pirfenidone

Tenofovir Alafenamide Fumarate

Trazodone Hydrochloride

Triethyl Acetyl Citrate

Triphenylbismuth

CAS NO

149709-59-1

119532-26-2
41202-32-8
1011-17-2
6722-54-9
5464-78-8
70849-60-4
1014-05-7
52605-52-4
38869-46—4
199672-06-5
64090-19-3
38869-47-5

956-61-6
13220-33-2
92-54-6

36961-64-5
1004-36-0
63547-24-0
65902-59-2
31250-08-5
1003-68-5
17610-00-3
500-66-3
22385-77-9
55289-36-6
3327-22-8
68325-15-5
1013-04-3
831-81-2
2380-94-1
949-99-5
34654-81-4

23687-26-5
34784-05-9
62882-02-4
790304-84-6
63927-22-0
34784-07-1
821-48-7
129-74-8
129-71-5
6933-90-0
303-25-3
3733-63-9
101-81-5
7081-53-0
17692-31-8
10402-53-6
17229-14-0
2192-20-3
99291-25-5
1104-22-9
29006-01-7
1011-16-1

53179-13-8
1392275-56-7
25332-39-2
77-89-4
603-33-8

Price (FOB)

USD635. 0/kg

USD50. 0/kg
USD170. 0/kg
USD300. 0/kg
USDSS. 0/kg
USD135. 0/kg
USD65. 0/kg
USD135. 0/kg
USD170. 0/kg
USD170. 0/kg
USD335. 0/kg
USD170. 0/kg
USD340. 0/kg
USD135. 0/kg
USD135. 0/kg
USD1350. 0/kg
USD50. 0/kg
USD3000. 0/kg
USD200. 0/kg
USD470. 0/kg
USD65. 0/kg
USD1200. 0/kg
USD285. 0/kg
USD170. 0/kg
USD1700. 0/kg
USD1650. 0/kg
USD250. 0/kg
USD640. 0/kg
USD85. 0/kg
USD3500. 0/kg
USD340. 0/kg
USD30. 0/kg
USD1300. 0/kg
USD110. 0/kg
USD170. 0/kg
USD170. 0/kg
USD4200. 0/kg
USD1400. 0/kg
USD2500. 0/kg
USD3000. 0/kg
USD2500. 0/kg
USD2500. 0/kg
USD17. 0/kg
USD135. 0/kg
USD170. 0/kg
USD250. 0/kg
USD170. 0/kg
USD135. 0/kg
USD12. 0/kg
USD4200. 0/kg
USD68. 0/kg
USD125. 0/kg
USD48. 0/kg
USD65. 0/kg
USD65. 0/kg
USD115. 0/kg
USD170. 0/kg
USD170. 0/kg
USD170. 0/kg
USD635. 0/kg
USD1500. 0/kg
USD200. 0/kg
USD65. 0/kg
USD635. 0/kg



